
ROUTE NO - 2 

RAMPALLY X Roads 

B P NO         BOARDING POINT TIME 

201 RAMPALLY X Roads 7.25 

202 KANDI GUDA CIRCLE 7.27 

203 AYAPPA COLONY 7.30 

204 DAMAIGUDA 7.35 

205 JAMMAIGUDDA 7.40 

206 YELLA REDDY GUDA 7.43 

207 LIFELINE Hospital 7.47 

208 KANDI GUDA CIRCLE 7.50 

209 YAPRAL BUS STOP 8.00 

210 CMR CAMPUS 8.50 

INCHARGE Suguna 

Ph 

No:9989148496 

DRIVER O.Anjaiah 

Ph 

No:9666459506 

      

      

      

      

  
 


